

	<b>2BHK</b>			Size - <b>100 SBU-Sq Yard</b>		
	Appartment - Bungalow			<b>Basic Total</b>		
	Home Appliances ✓	Interior ✓	Electricals ✓	( GST Extra as per Government Rule ) <b>387,569.00</b>		

Sr No.	Particulars	Material	Unit	Size	Price	Quantity	Sub - Total
--------	-------------	----------	------	------	-------	----------	-------------

<b>Interior</b>	<b>286,094.00</b>
-----------------	-------------------

1	Bedroom Bedstead ( Boxing )	Iron - Metal	Set	5 x 6.5	22,000.00	2	44,000.00
2	Mattress with 2 Pillow	32-Density PVC	Set		6,000.00	2	12,000.00
3	Wardrobe ( cupboard - almirah ) with dressing table	Iron - Metal	Set	6 x 6 x 1.5	30,000.00	2	60,000.00
4	Sofa set	Readymade	Set	3 + 1 + 1	26,524.00	1	26,524.00
5	Kitchen Platform	Kaka PVC	RFT		1,725.00	10	17,250.00
6	TV Wall Unit	Iron Metal with Glass	Set		7,000.00	1	7,000.00
7	Dining Table with 4 chair	Iron Metal with Glass	Set		18,000.00	1	18,000.00
8	Curtain with Mosquito Net on Window & Gallery	Cloth & Alu. Sec.	Set		5,000.00	5	25,000.00
9	Center Table ( Teapoy ) for dining room - 1 No's & Mirror for wash room (15 inch x 24 inch) - 2 No's	Customized	Set		4,970.00	1	4,970.00
10	Shoe Rack (18 pair ) ( Medium )	Iron - Metal	No's	4 x 4.5	3,750.00	1	3,750.00
11	Fabrication on Gallery, Window & Safety Door	Light - Box Grill	KG		70.00	180	12,600.00
12	Fall Ceiling ( Hall & Bed Room )	Plain	SBU / SQ Y		250.00	100	25,000.00
13	Painting work ( Distamper ) ( internal only )	With 2 wall Texture	SBU / SQ Y		300.00	100	30,000.00

<b>Electricals</b>	<b>13,375.00</b>
--------------------	------------------

1	Lighting Fixture Regular. ( T-5 Tube light )	Standard - T-5	No's		375.00	6	2,250.00
2	Decorative Down lighting fixture	Havells - Standard	No's		600.00	8	4,800.00
3	Ceiling Fan	Havells - Standard	No's		1,775.00	3	5,325.00
4	Extra Power point in Kitchen	Wonder	No's		250.00	4	1,000.00

<b>Home Appliances</b>	<b>48,100.00</b>
------------------------	------------------

1	Air condenser - Split ( with stadard installation ) You can BuyBack also as per our terms	Company 2nd	No's	1 Ton	22,000.00	2	44,000.00
2	Water Geyser	Recold	No's	3 Ltr	4,100.00	1	4,100.00

<b>Designing &amp; Consulting</b>	<b>40,000.00</b>
-----------------------------------	------------------

3D Designing & Consulting	40,000.00
---------------------------	-----------

✓ If No bargaining from you side on the package, you get a 1 No's of surprise Gift from our side.....